May 21 2024 (07:18) India Rail Info 1

Jamnagar - Vadodara InterCity Express/22960 - SF - WR
JAM/Jamnagar to RJT/Rajkot Junction
1h 17m - 85 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JAM |Jamnagar 04:45 1T 1 0 30 |8 WR
2 HAPA |Hapa 05:02 05:04 2m |1 |1 9 72 |15 |WR
3 WTJ [Jam Wanthali 05:22 05:24 2m 1 30 |86 |52 |WR
4 |(RJT Rajkot Junction 06:02 06:07 5m |3 |1 85 |66 [119 [WR
5 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 06:45 06:47 2m (2 |1 126 |72 |86 |WR
6 THAN |Than 07:09 07:11 2m |1 |1 153 (84 |142 |WR
7  |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |07:45 07:47 2m |2 |1 201 |52 |72 |WR
8 VG Viramgam Junction 09:03 09:05 2m |2 |1 266 |77 |21 |WR
9 |ABD |Ambli Road 09:43 09:45 2m (2 |1 315 |69 (50 |[WR
10 |CLDY |Chandlodiya 09:50 09:52 2m |2 |1 320 |37 WR
11 |SBT Sabarmati Junction 10:01 10:03 2m (2 |1 326 |12 |52 |WR
12 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 10:30 10:40 10m |4 |1 331 |62 |52 |WR
13 |ND Nadiad Junction 11:24 11:26 2m (1 |1 377 |80 |37 |WR
14 |ANND |Anand Junction 11:40 11:42 2m |4 |1 396 |44 |40 |WR
15 |BRC Vadodara Junction 12:30 1 1 431 |- 36 [WR

May 21 2024 (07:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



